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·22211 28 Rutgers St., Mplwd $63,000. 
Bet: Harvard Ave & Tuscan (Map L-9) 
Lot 50xl50xl50x40.61 Lot 17 Blk 30-1 Plt 18 
Dutch Col,fr,comp rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-3-lr w/fp,dr,brk area,kit,lav,o.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l br,stge,closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund 
ST:Gas 
2-car fr.det.garage, paved drive 

IF. 

L-7.8 B-15.9 '77 Rate 7.51 Taxes $1779.87 Foss: 
9-1-78. Key w/L.R. Call for all appts. Well main­
tained home - very clean. Mod. kit. W/w carpet incl. 
DR & hall chandeliers excl. Refrig. nego. Ale's (4) 
incl. Tuscan GS, Mplwd Jr, Columbia HS, St.Joseph's 
Paro.,bus 25,70, Mplwd RR Sta. Subject to errors & 
omissions. 

LR:D&H 762-7744 40017008/80017008 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Joseph & Theresa Angelo, Prem.,762-4613 

Conv.28 Rutgers St. ,Mplwd 7-1-2-lav 4 brs.$63,000. 



#7737--7/24/78 Under contract by Schaffer . 
#7748--8/17/78 Contingency removed. Selling price $60,000 

e 



29382 ?8 Rutgers St., Mplwd. $20,000 1 ~ 
Former ~~4537-new photo · $9,000 mtg.bal.due'65 ~ 
Bet:Harvard Ave. & Tuscan Rd. Half Dime Savings 
Lot 50 x 150 All Cash 
Frame,Dutch Col.,blt.27 yrs.,wood-sh.rf,wea.wind.& drs. 
lst-3-l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,open p. gl.encl. ~ 

2nd-3-3 bedrms.,t.bath w/shower over tub \\ (0 f 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs /'\\\\ \--'", 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. 'J ':>~ i. \ 
Steam:Gas ~) 

2-car gar, det., frame \0 J 
L.B:H.L.M. OR 3-2343 7/7/54-Exp.l/7/55 
Owner:George & Sylvia Graff,prem.,SO 2-2624 ~ 
1954 Assess: Land $1, 500 f'N"{ /'Ni,l~ Rate $6:c:R3 7~Ht 

Bldg. l!;,jod " Taxes$~~ 
Poss.90 days.Permanent drivew~.Well maintained home. ~~~ 0 

Convenient location.Cap ins. & north wall. Please call~ 
owner for appt. to show .Anderson range .Call for appt. to lf-~ ft~~ 
sho'\-; .All s.s.Tuscan GJS.,Mp1wd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S., 
St.Josephs Paro,Buses 70 '& 25, Mplwd.R .R.Station. 

I 

28 Rutgers St., Mplwd• ST:Gas $20,000 



/~- -- . -- --- ---- - . ---.. ---- -...,.----

# 4106--9/7/54 If no one home, key with L.B. 
J.:Oj]0/66 GMD.Jr., Still for sale at same price .. 

11 lf'<'7 ' 1 .,._ I I 
lj I I 

8/6/;58 OWner to J .M.S. Out ~f market. 



.......... 
21837 28 Rutgers St. 1 Mplwd. 
Bet:Springf'ield Ave. & Tuscan Rd. 
Lot 50 X 150 X 40.61 
Frame, Dutch Colonial,wood-sh.roof 

$19,000 
All Cash 

lst-3 -l.r. ,firepl. ,d.r. ,brk.nk. ,kit. ,front open p; 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Gas 
2-car garage,permanent driveway 
L.B:J.L.F. & Son SO 2-8400 8/26/49-Exp.2/26/50 
Owner:George & Sylvia Graff,prem.,SO 2-2624 
1949 Assess: Land $1,500 1949 Rate $5.05 

Bldg. 4,100 " Taxes $282.80 

1 

Poss.by arrangement. House in good condition inside & out. 
Oak flrs. Anderson Gas Range. Key w/ L.B. Weatherstripped 
windows & doors. Cap insulation.All storm sash.Tuscan G.S., 
Mplwd.Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.s.,st.Josephs Parochial~Buses # 
25,70 & 31, Mplwd. R. ~.Station. 

28 Rutgers St. , Mplwd. 7-1-2 ST:Gas $19,000 



•• "t .. .. . .... ..... 
Owner to F . C .S . - Wi thdrl:lwn - J./1 6/51 
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24537 28 Rutgers St., Mplwd. $20,000 1 
Former .#21837-new photo $9,000 mtg. 
Bet: Harvard. Ave. & 'l'uscan Can be paid off' 
Lot 50 x 150 All Cash 
Fraroe,Dutch Col.,blt.25 yrs.,wood-shingle roof 
lst-3-l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.kit.,open & closed p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,l t. bath w/ shower over tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,closed stairs 
Basement:lav.,laund.,outside ent. 
Steam:Gas 
2.:. car garage, det. , permanent drive 5 a '\.. • ~ " ~ '-! 
L.B:Dolan Co. SO 3-3040 9/28/51-Exp.3/28/52 
Owner:Sylvia & George Graff,prem.,SO 2 16~ Bus:MO 4-4366 
l95lt Assess: Land $1, 500 -.t-1951 !6te ~ ~-. '!'! 

Bldg. 11 1 199 "'/. 3 ~ /J J; g. if 2- " 'i'Mfee $305.28 
Poss.60 days.Complete gas he~ting unit.Venetian blinds. 
Anderson range.All oak flrs.Key at L.B. For week-ends & 
evenings appts. phone owner. Cap insulation.All storm sash. 
Weatherstripped windows & doors.Part insulation. · 
Tuscan G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.s : ,columbia H.s.,st.Josephs Paro­
chial,Buses 70,25, Mplwd.R.R.Station. 

28 Rutgers St., Mplwd_. _ 7-1.:2 ST:Gas _ $20,000 



# 3665 - 10/8/pl \ P-wne r says p rice i s f irm. Wants 
to se.\L,l . b<~fbre winter s ets in . . ·t 

7/26/52 TS Out of market . ,\ 
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Carragher Construction Co.-owners 
22 Cortland St. , Belleville, N. J . 

phone- - Belleville 1266 

Frame , Dutch Colonial, New 
lot 50 x 100 
tg. ~9 , 500--lst B & L. , not yet placed 

lst--D . R., L. R.,K., breakfast nook,open 
2nd--3 & tile bath (shower) porch 
3rd--open 

steam heat electric 2-car garage 
1 open fireplace 
whitewood trim , oak flo or s --1 & 2nd 

~2~8~R~u~t~e~r£s~S ~t~.L---------~1~a~~l~e~w~o~o~d~----~6_-=l~-2~----- ~15 500 



28 Rutgers St., r.:r~plovwod 

Frar.1e,dutch colonio,l.Nc':J. 
Lot - 50 x 100. . 

($15,500 1 fan. 
9,500 lst. 

B.& L. Hortgnge 
n ot h e t placed. 

lst - Liv.rm.,din.rn .,kitchen , b r eakf ast nook,open porch. 
2nd - 3 bedrooms & tile b nth(shower) 
3rd - Open. 
-Stcam,Elec. 
Two c a r garage. 
List ed Octobe r 14 ,19 26 oL.B~~~~ FiaePe,so.0.708• 
Ovm e r ... ~\ssoyi ato builde r = >1omber, D.l"l"Cf~hor Cons t ruction coi 
22 Cortlandt St., Bollov:h.lJ.o . To:Jr. Bollev:r:rT-e "!'28l5~.-----~1 
One open fil"epk•co, Vlhitovrood t rh.1;o o.k .fioors; 1st & 2nd 
floors .• Poss e s sion J anuc,ry lst. 

w~ o.:fvv· 1v~- fJ (lb- YY/J-7 
A 8(79- Y/o/p 

f7/> -?v 
28 Rut ers St. Un le~ood 

R B G 
6 1 2 st ~615.500 




